WA Ferret & Ferreting Society

Ferret Necessities
STOCK LIST

February 2006

specials / gifts
New Members starter pack
WAFFS Gift Certificate

books

Your First Ferret (A. Porch)

Ferrets (W. Winsted)

Ferret Chronicles 2: Air Ferrets Aloft

bowls

Ferret Face China Bowl

China bowl - small

China bowl! - large

Clipper bowl for carriers
White D cup for carriers

Metal bowl with holder - small
Metal bowl with holder - large
Non-slip metal bowl

Paws Print bowl 4"

Paw Print bowl - shallow
Double stoneware bowl

Mini china bowl - white

China bowl - brown

No spill bowl

Plastic bow! — small

Plastic bowl - medium

cleaning / grooming

Nail Clippers

Aristopet Ferret Shampoo 250 mL
Final Touch deodorant spray 100mL
Four Paws Stain & Odour Remover

jewellery

WAFFS badge

Ferret earrings
Ferret brooch

Ferret coat / hat pins

litter / trays

Breeders Choice Litter 35L
Litter Tray - small

Litter Tray - corner

$29.00
Any $

$5.50
$11.00
$12.00

$8.00
$6.00
$9.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$8.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.50

$6.50
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00

$5.00
$8.00
$4.00
$6.00

$17.00
$4.00
$8.00

collars and leads
Cord collar with bell
Figure 8 harness & lead
Retractable lead 1.8m
Hagen harness & lead
ID Tag

Gold bell for collar
Reflective bell for collar

bedding

Rectangle hammock - small
Rectangle hammock - large
Summer hammock - small
Summer hammock - large
Have-A-Sack

Hammock and stand - regular
Hammock and stand - deluxe
Sleep sack - small

Sleep sack - large

Sleepsack - extra large
Summer sleepsack

Doona

health products
Revolution single dose
Revolution 2.0mL vial
Ferret Dental Gel 59mL
Healing balm 5mL

travel carriers

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$0.75
$1.80
$2.50

$17.00
$21.00
$11.00
$13.00

$7.00
$22.00
$30.00
$14.00
$18.00
$23.00

$9.00
$14.00

$3.00
$17.00
$10.00
$0.50

$29.00




ferret bumper stickers All $2.00 toys

laminated cards All $2.00 40L bag of “popcorn” $4.00
Playmat with tunnels $16.00
treats Clear plastic tubes $34.00
Nutripet gel 200g $13.00 Rik-E Tik-E snake toy $4.50
Lactose-free milk 1L $1.25 Ferret-face treat tumbler $6.00
Hanging tower $10.00
stuff for people Ferret-face Sock-R-Ball $6.00
Ferret Clock $7.00  Squeak 'n' Treat $5.00
Hanging clay ferret pendant $6.00 Bounce Back Ferret — treat dispenser $9.00
Ferret Placemats $5.00 Latex squeaky toy - small $2.50
Ferret Silhouette for door frames $5.00 Latex squeaky toy - large $3.00
Stuffed toy - black-eyed white $8.50 Sneaky snacks ball $6.00
Stuffed toy - Ty Beanie Babies $10.00 Shake 'n Rattle "drawstring" toy $3.00
Ferret soap — small $2.50 Jawz chewing toy $5.00
Ferret face soap - large $5.00
Keyring - WAFFS (small) $7.00 toys: balls n bells
Keyring - WAFFS (large) $8.00 Rock n’ Roller $5.00
Keyring - Ferret Rescue $4.50 Bungee Mouse $1.50
WAFFS Club T-shirt $15.00 Bungee Ferret $5.00
Ferret figurines - princess, cowboy, $4.50 Bungee Spider $2.50
wicked, fairy, and Xmas designs Ball - ferret face $1.50
Ball - Roly Poly ferret shape $2.50
training aids Roller toy with bell - small $0.75
Bitter lime spray or furniture gel $11.00 Roller toy with bell - large $2.50
Squeaky Mouse $1.50
cards and stationery
Ferret Greeting Cards (blank inside)
Designs available: Floral, Sleigh, Celebration, Valentine, Autumn, Harvest, Christmas $1.50
Ferret Greeting card collection (one of each 7 cards) $9.50
50 page Pocket Pad with ferret design on each page. Several designs available $4.50
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P.O Box 13, Greenwood, WA 6024 29 Connaught St, Forrestfield, WA 6058

Items ordered are available for collection, either:

e at the next WAFFS’ meeting or function
e directly from Shona's home in Forrestfield, or
e delivered directly to you (plus the cost of postage and packaging)

We accept cash, cheques and money orders (payable to WAFFS)



