

WA Ferret & Ferreting Society

Ferret Necessities STOCK LIST

February 2006



specials / gifts		collars and leads	
New Members starter pack	\$29.00	Cord collar with bell	\$3.00
WAFFS Gift Certificate	Any \$	Figure 8 harness & lead	\$5.00
		Retractable lead 1.8m	\$5.00
books		Hagen harness & lead	\$15.00
Your First Ferret (A. Porch)	\$5.50	ID Tag	\$0.75
Ferrets (W. Winsted)	\$11.00	Gold bell for collar	\$1.80
Ferret Chronicles 2: Air Ferrets Aloft	\$12.00	Reflective bell for collar	\$2.50
bowls		bedding	
Ferret Face China Bowl	\$8.00	Rectangle hammock - small	\$17.00
China bowl – small	\$6.00	Rectangle hammock - large	\$21.00
China bowl – large	\$9.00	Summer hammock – small	\$11.00
Clipper bowl for carriers	\$5.00	Summer hammock – large	\$13.00
White D cup for carriers	\$6.00	Have-A-Sack	\$7.00
Metal bowl with holder - small	\$3.50	Hammock and stand - regular	\$22.00
Metal bowl with holder - large	\$4.50	Hammock and stand - deluxe	\$30.00
Non-slip metal bowl	\$3.50	Sleep sack - small	\$14.00
Paws Print bowl 4"	\$4.50	Sleep sack - large	\$18.00
Paw Print bowl - shallow	\$3.50	Sleepsack – extra large	\$23.00
Double stoneware bowl	\$8.00	Summer sleepsack	\$9.00
Mini china bowl – white	\$2.50	Doona	\$14.00
China bowl – brown	\$2.00		
No spill bowl	\$2.00	health products	
Plastic bowl – small	\$3.00	Revolution single dose	\$3.00
Plastic bowl - medium	\$5.50	Revolution 2.0mL vial	\$17.00
		Ferret Dental Gel 59mL	\$10.00
cleaning / grooming		Healing balm 5mL	\$0.50
Nail Clippers	\$6.50		
Aristopet Ferret Shampoo 250 mL	\$6.00	travel carriers	\$29.00
Final Touch deodorant spray 100mL	\$7.50		

\$9.00

\$5.00

\$8.00

\$4.00

\$6.00



litter / trays

Ferret earrings

Ferret brooch

Ferret coat / hat pins

jewellery WAFFS badge

Breeders Choice Litter 35L \$17.00 Litter Tray - small \$4.00 Litter Tray - corner \$8.00

Four Paws Stain & Odour Remover

	oumper stickers ted cards	All \$2.00 All \$2.00	toys 40L bag of "popcorn"	\$4.00		
iaiiiia		711 ψ2.00	Playmat with tunnels	\$16.00		
treats			Clear plastic tubes	\$34.00		
	t gel 200g	\$13.00	Rik-E Tik-E snake toy	\$4.50		
	-free milk 1L	\$1.25	Ferret-face treat tumbler	\$6.00		
			Hanging tower	\$10.00		
stuff fo	or people		Ferret-face Sock-R-Ball	\$6.00		
Ferret C	Clock	\$7.00	Squeak 'n' Treat	\$5.00		
Hanging	g clay ferret pendant	\$6.00	Bounce Back Ferret – treat dispenser	\$9.00		
Ferret P	Placemats	\$5.00	Latex squeaky toy - small	\$2.50		
Ferret S	Silhouette for door frames	\$5.00	Latex squeaky toy - large	\$3.00		
Stuffed	toy - black-eyed white	\$8.50	Sneaky snacks ball	\$6.00		
Stuffed	toy - Ty Beanie Babies	\$10.00	Shake 'n Rattle "drawstring" toy	\$3.00		
Ferret s	oap – small	\$2.50	Jawz chewing toy	\$5.00		
Ferret fa	ace soap - large	\$5.00				
Keyring	- WAFFS (small)	\$7.00	toys: balls n bells			
Keyring	- WAFFS (large)	\$8.00	Rock n' Roller	\$5.00		
Keyring	- Ferret Rescue	\$4.50	Bungee Mouse	\$1.50		
WAFFS	Club T-shirt	\$15.00	Bungee Ferret	\$5.00		
Ferret fi	igurines – princess, cowboy,	\$4.50	Bungee Spider	\$2.50		
wicked,	fairy, and Xmas designs	\$4.50	Ball - ferret face	\$1.50		
			Ball - Roly Poly ferret shape	\$2.50		
trainin	g aids		Roller toy with bell - small	\$0.75		
Bitter li	me spray or furniture gel	\$11.00	Roller toy with bell - large	\$2.50		
			Squeaky Mouse	\$1.50		
cards a	and stationery					
Ferret Greeting Cards (blank inside) Designs available: Floral, Sleigh, Celebration, Valentine, Autumn, Harvest, Christmas						
Ferret Greeting card collection (one of each 7 cards)						
50 page Pocket Pad with ferret design on each page. Several designs available				\$4.50		
WAFF:	WAFFS Ferret Necessities					
W	www.waffs.org.au	W	shop.waffs.org.au			
F	mail@waffs org au	F	shop@waffs org au			

WAFI	73	rerre	et necessities
W	www.waffs.org.au	W	shop.waffs.org.au
E	mail@waffs.org.au	Ε	shop@waffs.org.au
Р	0500 88 66 10	Р	(08) 9453 9460
Α	P.O Box 13, Greenwood, WA 6024	Α	29 Connaught St, Forrestfield, WA 6058

Items ordered are available for collection, either:

- at the next WAFFS' meeting or function
- directly from Shona's home in Forrestfield, or
- delivered directly to you (plus the cost of postage and packaging)

We accept cash, cheques and money orders (payable to WAFFS)